SHADLE PARK HIGHLANDERS

# Name Position Year
0 Rhylan Hildner GK 12
1 Ryan Stegman GK 10
2 Andreas Wilson FWD 12
3 Joaquin Leija FWD 12
4 Cameron Anyan MID/DEF 11
5 Brody Clark DEF/MID 10
6 Gage Smith MID 10
7 Trent Ripley DEF 11
8 C Jack Davis MID 11
11 Clay Walser FWD 12
12 Dylan Tutt DEF/MID 11
13 Marcus Lemon MID/FWD 10
14 Andrew Jensen MID 10
15 C Kole Knudson DEF 12
16 Shiloh laulualo MID/FWD 10
17 Wallace Sandobal MID 9
18 Mason Davis FWD/DEF 9
19 Martin Simeonov MID 10
20 C Cam Hernandez DEF 12
22 Henry Bakana MID 12
P
Team Profile
L . Greater Spokane Head Coach:  Russ Davis
cague: League Asst Coaches: Christian Haas,
City: Spokane Vanessa Klein,
Colors: kelly green and gold Michelle Wicks

Principal:

Band Director:
Cheer Advisor:

Superintendent: Shelley Redinger

Julie Lee

Athletic Director: Bruce Hafferkamp

Matthew Wenman
Sarah Bunney

Volunteers:

Clark

Statistician: Hunter

Athletic Trainer: Lindsay Shelton

Managers:

Cheer Squad: Tori Arnold, Bailey Cate, Carley Bachmeier, Danielle Santerno,

Lauren Harle, Lyric Martin, Mackenzie Hill, Ashlynn Picicci,

Madison Smith

Season Results

Pullman
Lakeside (9 Mile)
University

Ferris

North Central

Rogers (Spokane)
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2-1
0-0
3-1
3-1
4-1
4-0

Gonzaga Preparatory School 3-0

Cheney

Mead

Mt. Spokane
Lewis and Clark
Central Valley
Kamiakin
Kennewick

2-1
2-0
3-0
1-0
3-0
3-1
May 7
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